The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd.

Team of Customer Service Department

Dated : 22/10/2019

Grievance Zonal

Policy Number

SI.N |Coordinator, Mr./ starts with Nominated Grievance STD Telephone |Email @ orientalinsurance
0. |Ms. Regional Office |office code Nodal Officer, Mr. / Ms. Code |[No .co.in

1 Krishan Chander MRO | il Vijay Gaurkhede 022 22047298 |vijaygaurkhede
2 Krishan Chander MRO-II 12 Divya Swarna 022 22897346 |divyas

3 Krishan Chander MRO [l 13 Vipul Kachare 022 61493126 |vipul.kachare

4 Krishan Chander Ahmedabad 14 C.M..Parmar 079 27543874 |cm.parmar

5 Krishan Chander Indore 15 A.S. Chawla 0731 [2549084 aschawla

6 Krishan Chander Pune 16 Ketki Sindeker 020 25512489 |ketki.sindekar

7z Krishan Chander Vadodara 17 Kirti Kumar M Jani 0265 |2782689 Kirti.jani

9 Krishan Chander Nagpur 18 Diksha Patil 0712 |2580420 diksha.patil

10 |[Krishan Chander Raipur 19 Ritika Deoras 0771 4255382 ritika.deoras

11 |Satish Devrani NRO | 21 Bhushan Sethi 011 23712154 |bhushan.sethi
12 |Satish Devrani Lucknow 22 Subhomoy Banerjee 0522 14093729 subhomoy

13 |[Satish Devrani Chandigarh 23 Gurupdesh Kaur 0172 |5078228 gurupdesh.kaur
14 |Satish Devrani Jaipur 24 S.Mathur 0141 |2820650 smathur

15 |Satish Devrani Dehradun 25 j Reeta Rawat 0135 (2747023 reetarawat

16 |[Satish Devrani Ambala 26 Sudarshan Kumar 0171 |4091911 sudarshan k

17 |Satish Devrani NRO Il 27 Sushma Singhal 011 2525004 sushmasinghal
18 |Pankaj Kumar Kolkota 31 Chatali Banerjee 033 22302615 [chaitali.banerjee
19 |Pankaj Kumar Guwahati 32 Gautam Chandra Deka 0361 2730524 gautam.chandra
20 |Pankaj Kumar Patna 33 Deepak Kumar 0612 (2688356 deepak.kumar
21 |Pankaj Kumar Bhubaneswar |34 Hemant Kr.Mishra 0674 (2542741 hemnih

22 |Monika Nagpal Chennai 41 S. Logeswari 044 23458203 |s.logeswari

23 |[Monika Nagpal Bangalore 42 Sunita Gupta 080 46616121 |sunitagupta

24 |Monika Nagpal Hyderabad 43 P. Venkatalaskshmamma 040 2340075 vlakshmi.podapati
25 |Monika Nagpal Cochin 44 Sobhana S. Pillai 0484 2579107 sobhanapillai.s
26 |Monika Nagpal Coimbatore 45 K. Vasuki 0422 2271223 k.vasuki

27 |Monika Nagpal Vizag 46 C.BhaskaraSastry 0891 |2546468 bhaskar.sastry
28 |Monika Nagpal Hubli 47 B.K.Nayak 0836 |2364142 bk.nayak

29 |Monika Nagpal Madurai 48 Udhay Suryakumar 0452 2371209 usuryakumar

30 |Satish Chand CBRO N.D. 51 Renu Meena ; 011 23364865 |[renu.meena J

Zonal Coordinator at H.O. LL No. 011-48638523,526,527,533

HO, CSD LL No. 011-43659404




